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Anlage
Flandernstr. 91, 65191 Wiesbaden
vorstand@tc-bierstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Deloch, Neil
T 015256271530 neildeloch@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Inwang, Andiyo
andiyoinwang@icloud.com
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Herren 40 (4er) | Kreisliga A
MF: Jan Schildknecht
m 015142307424; Jan.Schildknecht@gmx.de
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Baumgart, Olav (1972)
Schiefer, Thorsten (1967)
Jonas, Dirk (1970)
Schildknecht, Jan (1978)
Hoffmann, Philipp (1966)
Scholz, Martin (1974)
Buedinger, David (1984)
Wilharm, Marc (1970)
Franitza, Reinhard (1962)
Bockh, Michael (1970)
Kappes, Klaus (1963)
Wolf, Patrick (1975)
Lange, Jan (1977)
Waltmann, Klaus (1966)
Ngo, Thanh Xuan (1975)
Kaiser, Alexander (1970)
Krockert, Helmut (1960)
Riedel, Oliver (1964)
Gahr, Sebastian (1978)
Hoffmann, Christian (1980)
Gutberlett, Lars (1978)
Kieslich, Jens (1966)

Pielenhofer, Thomas (1959)

Sommer, Michael (1964)
Daab, Ralf (1964)
Hertach, Sascha (1970)
Poulet, Marco (1967)
Goehre, Stefan (1961)
Ernst, Christian (1982)
Pollner, Klaus (1959)

Nat.

ID-Nr.

17201561
16703054
17052936
17851215
16653247
17410984
18411396
17002347
16253284
17052226
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17750806
16656552
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16053416
16411592
17854358
18003907
17811147
16655665
15912135
16454334
16455684
17052811
16755027
16111673
18208733
15911738
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R. M. Name (Jg.) Nat. ID-Nr. LK DR - Info
Sen.
311 Schmall, Ingo (1968) 16855432 LK25,0
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